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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(53) Diogo Pinto
1 53.484 +5.129 11:44:38.649
2 49.130 +0.775 11:45:27.779
3 50.173 +1.818 11:46:17.952
4 49.295 +0.940 11:47:07.247
5 48.532 +0.177 11:47:55.779
6 49.005 +0.650 11:48:44.784
7 49.313 +0.958 11:49:34.097
8 48.407 +0.052 11:50:22.504
9 48.661 +0.306 11:51:11.165
10 48.749 +0.394 11:51:59.914
11 48.355 - 11:52:48.269
12 49.338 +0.983 11:53:37.607
13 48.740 +0.385 11:54:26.347
14 49.107 +0.752 11:55:15.454
15 48.444 +0.089 11:56:03.898
(43) Beatriz Figueiredo
1 53.250 +5.502 11:44:38.368
2 49.218 +1.470 11:45:27.586
3 51.392 +3.644 11:46:18.978
4 48.512 +0.764 11:47:07.490
5 48.559 +0.811 11:47:56.049
6 48.689 +0.941 11:48:44.738
7 48.532 +0.784 11:49:33.270
8 51.159 +3.411 11:50:24.429
9 47.995 +0.247 11:51:12.424
10 47.748 | - 11:52:00.172
11 48.607 +0.859 11:52:48.779
12 49.185 +1.437 11:53:37.964
13 48.629 +0.881 11:54:26.593
14 49.213 +1.465 11:55:15.806
15 48.584 +0.836 11:56:04.390
(55) Diogo Pereira
1 53.946 +5.596 11:44:40.229
2 49.202 +0.852 11:45:29.431
3 50.231 +1.881 11:46:19.662
4 49.467 +1.117 11:47:09.129
5 48.776 +0.426 11:47:57.905
6 48.650 +0.300 11:48:46.555
7 48.853 +0.503 11:49:35.408
8 49.381 +1.031 11:50:24.789
9 50.378 +2.028 11:51:15.167
10 48.548 +0.198 11:52:03.715
11 48.992 +0.642 11:52:52.707
12 49.393 +1.043 11:53:42.100
13 48.663 +0.313 11:54:30.763
14 48.847 +0.497 11:55:19.610
15 48.350 - 11:56:07.960
(62) Salvador Rodas
1 54.668 +6.157 11:44:41.092
49.206 +0.695 11:45:30.298
3 49.687 +1.176 11:46:19.985
4 49.544 +1.033 11:47:09.529
5 48.669 +0.158 11:47:58.198
6 48.676 +0.165 11:48:46.874
7 48.990 +0.479 11:49:35.864
8 49.247 +0.736 11:50:25.111
9 50.517 +2.006 11:51:15.628
10 48.668 +0.157 11:52:04.296
11 49.001 +0.490 11:52:53.297
12 49.191 +0.680 11:53:42.488
13 48.530 +0.019 11:54:31.018
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14 48.874 +0.363 11:55:19.892
15 48.511 | - 11:56:08.403
(58) Sofia Acabado
1 57.269 +4.291 11:44:44.239
2 55.455 +2.477 11:45:39.694
3 52.978 - 11:46:32.672
4 53.535 +0.557 11:47:26.207
5 53.231 +0.253 11:48:19.438
6 53.680 +0.702 11:49:13.118
7 53.158 +0.180 11:50:06.276
8 53.559 +0.581 11:50:59.835
9 53.539 +0.561 11:51:53.374
10 53.797 +0.819 11:52:47.171
11 59.107 +6.129 11:53:46.278
12 54.508 +1.530 11:54:40.786
13 53.025 +0.047 11:55:33.811
14 54.671 +1.693 11:56:28.482
(57) Matilde Rafaela
1 59.517 +5.257 11:44:47.055
2 55.402 +1.142 11:45:42.457
3 56.197 +1.937 11:46:38.654
4 55.398 +1.138 11:47:34.052
5 57.017 +2.757 11:48:31.069
6 56.418 +2.158 11:49:27.487
7 56.850 +2.590 11:50:24.337
8 58.070 +3.810 11:51:22.407
9 55.871 +1.611 11:52:18.278
10 56.531 +2.271 11:53:14.809
11 56.788 +2.528 11:54:11.597
12 56.050 +1.790 11:55:07.647
13 55.358 +1.098 11:56:03.005
14 54.260 - 11:56:57.265
(63) Nuno Cruz
1 58.317 +3.074 11:44:45.900
2 55.459 +0.216 11:45:41.359
3 56.436 +1.193 11:46:37.795
4 55.364 +0.121 11:47:33.159
5 57.387 +2.144 11:48:30.546
6 56.158 +0.915 11:49:26.704
7 58.331 +3.088 11:50:25.035
8 56.352 +1.109 11:51:21.387
9 56.225 +0.982 11:52:17.612
10 56.484 +1.241 11:53:14.096
11 57.146 +1.903 11:54:11.242
12 55.243 - 11:55:06.485
13 56.058 +0.815 11:56:02.543
14 56.414 +1.171 11:56:58.957
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